
Agenda

Finance & Governance 

Committee

Committee Members: Black, Chair; Kniech, Vice-Chair; Hinds, 

Clark, Ortega, CdeBaca

Committee Staff: Zachary Rothmier

Tuesday, July 6, 2021, 1:30 PM

Virtual: Link Available at 

<www.DenverGov.org/CityCouncil>

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Approves a license agreement with New Cingular Wireless 

PCS, LLC for $550,266.60 and through 7-31-31 to mount 

cellular antennae on the tower at Denver Fire Station #26 

located at 7934 Martin Luther King Boulevard in Council 

District 8 (FINAN-202056354-00).

21-0753

Approves the temporary waiver of the accrual of interest 

for delinquent payment of property taxes.

21-0756

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Vwbg9VBCTPitrQVpMpAbkw

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=19272
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=19275

